EHC COMBINATION ELECTRIC RADIATORS
Model Description Rating (w) BTU's Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
EHC Electric Radiators
EH500.38.63 EHC Electric Radiator 500 1706 380 630 70 22
EH800.38.63 EHC Electric Radiator 800 2730 380 630 70 22
EH1000.68.63 EHC Electric Radiator 1000 3412 680 630 70 36
EH1500.98.63 EHC Electric Radiator 1500 5118 980 630 70 50
EH2000.128.63 EHC Electric Radiator 2000 6824 1280 630 70 62
EH2400.128.63 EHC Electric Radiator 2400 8189 1280 630 70 62
EHC RF Controlled Electric Radiators
EH500.38.63RF EHC RF Electric Radiator 500 1706 380 630 70 22
EH800.38.63RF EHC RF Electric Radiator 800 2730 380 630 70 22
EH1000.68.63RF EHC RF Electric Radiator 1000 3412 680 630 70 36
EH1500.98.63RF EHC RF Electric Radiator 1500 5118 980 630 70 50
EH2000.128.63RF EHC RF Electric Radiator 2000 6824 1280 630 70 62
EH2400.128.63RF EHC RF Electric Radiator 2400 8189 1280 630 70 62
EHC Conservatory Radiators
EH500.68.34 EHC Conservatory Radiator 500 1706 680 340 70 21
EH1000.85.34 EHC Conservatory Radiator 1000 3412 850 340 70 24.5
EH1600.128.34 EHC Conservatory Radiator 1600 5459 1280 340 70 34.5
EH2000.158.34 EHC Conservatory Radiator 2000 6824 1580 340 70 38
EHC Tall Radiators
EH1200.38.124 EHC Tall Radiator 1200 4094 380 1240 70 35
EH1800.55.124 EHC Tall Radiator 1800 6142 550 1240 70 58
EHC Towel Rail
EH2003.06.we EHC Towel Rail 1200 4094 640 1020 140 33
EHC Bathroom Radiators
EH600.38.63IPX4 EHC Bathroom Radiator (IPX4) 600 2047 380 630 70 22
EH1000.68.63IPX4 EHC Bathroom Radiator (IPX4) 1000 3412 680 630 70 36
EHC RADIATOR ACCESSORIES
Model Description
CAST/1 EHC Radiator Castors
FEET/1 EHC Radiator Feet
S/PACK/1 EHC Manual Radiator Control
TE14 EHC RF Radiator Controller
HORST/1 Electronic Programmer (for Central Heating System)
NSPE3839/3 EHC 5 Way Central Control Box (for Central Heating System)
NSPE 3839/1 EHC 8 Way Central Control Box (for Central Heating System)
NSPE 3839/2 EHC 12 Way Central Control Box (for Central Heating System)
For further information and assistance:
Dealec
13-15 Priory Gate Road, Dover, Kent CT17 9SA Tel: 01304 215 575  Fax: 01304 215 576  Email: info@dealec.co.uk